
 

 Ravens Academy Newsletter 

 

Dear Parents/Carers 

Red Nose Day 

The children and staff have had a great day while raising money to support 

Comic Relief. Thank you for your support and contributions.  

Ukraine 

Some of you have asked if we are planning to do anything to raise 

money for Ukraine. We will have more information about what we 

intend to do for you next week. 

Mrs V Rose  

Principal 

 

Easter Raffle 

We will be holding an Easter raffle for Parents/Carers to win a hamper 

full of goodies including lots of Easter eggs. Tickets will be on sale from 

Monday 21st March at the school gates and at the school office. They 

will also be available to purchase at Parents evening on 22nd and 23rd 

March. £1 a strip. The winner will be drawn on Wednesday 30th March at 

lunchtime for collection after school. 

 

GOOD LUCK EVEYONE 

 

 

 



Parents Evening 22/23rd March  

Parents evening is on 22nd and 23rd March. Letters have been sent 

out to all pupils. If you have not received one please ask the class 

teacher. 

Attendance Rewards 

Congratulations to Milo in year 4 who won the weekly £10 amazon 

voucher for 100% attendance for last week. 

Menu W/C 21st March 2022 Week 3 

 

Children break up for Easter Holidays on Friday 1st April at 

1.00pm 

 

Holiday Dates 2021-2022 

NON PUPIL DAYS                                                       

Friday 27th May 2022 

Friday 1st July 2022 

 

EASTER BREAK 

Pupils finish: Fri 1st Apr at 1.00pm. 

Pupils return: Tues 19th Apr 

MAY HALF TERM 

Pupils finish: Thurs 26th May 

Pupils return: Mon 6th June 

SUMMER HOLS 

Pupils finish Thurs 21st July 



 

 


